
1st Sacraments Calendar 2023-2024 
 

First Sacraments Parent Orientation Meeting (Parents Only) 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 6:00-7:30 PM- Room 206/208 
* All other events will be Parent with the Child.  One parent is required but both parents are welcome to attend.  
Child Care will be available. 
 
First Reconciliation Retreat Times 
Sunday, January 21, 2024 2:00-4:00pm Church 
 
First Reconciliation Celebration 
Saturday, January 27, 2024 at 9:00-11:00am in Church 
 

First Eucharist Kick-off 
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 6:00-7:30PM – Church 
 

First Eucharist Retreat 
Sunday, April 21, 2024 10:30am Mass – 2:45pm (Family Lunch Included) – Church* NEW TIME 
 

First Eucharist Practice for May 4th 4:30 Mass 

Monday, April 29, 2024 6:00-7:30 PM – Church  

 
First Eucharist Practice for MAY 5th 8:30 Mass 

Tuesday April 30, 2024 6:00-7:30 PM – Church  

 
First Eucharist Practice for MAY 5th 10:30 Mass 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:00-7:30 PM – Church  

 
First Eucharist Celebration Masses   
Saturday, May 4, 2024 4:30 PM Mass 
Sunday, May 5, 2024 8:30 AM Mass 
Sunday, May 5, 2024 10:30 AM Mass 
 
Feast of the Body and Blood of Jesus Eucharistic Procession 
Sunday, June 2 after the 10:30am Mass.   
First Communicants can wear their celebration attire and lead the procession! 
 
 

Jill Fink 
Director of Discipleship       
651-633-1540 x1280 
finkj@stjohnnyb.org 
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